
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300% 1,680,000                        1,680,000                

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 3,195,000                        4,875,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000% 1,120,000                        5,995,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000% 1,060,000                        7,055,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                           7,675,000                

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750% 880,000                           8,555,000                

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700% 3,465,000                        12,020,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 2,980,000                        15,000,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550% 1,360,000                        16,360,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 345,000                           16,705,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 320,000                           17,025,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 5,470,000                        22,495,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 4,015,000                        26,510,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500% 745,000                           27,255,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 320,000                           27,575,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 285,000                           27,860,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 2,530,000                        30,390,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 7,640,000                        38,030,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 350,000                           38,380,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125% 335,000                           38,715,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 290,000                           39,005,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 275,000                           39,280,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125% 145,000                           39,425,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125% 145,000                           39,570,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 2,055,000                        41,625,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 265,000                           41,890,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 265,000                           42,155,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000% 145,000                           42,300,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000% 140,000                           42,440,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950% 320,000                           42,760,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900% 130,000                           42,890,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900% 130,000                           43,020,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875% 325,000                           43,345,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875% 260,000                           43,605,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 250,000                           43,855,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750% 390,000                           44,245,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750% 380,000                           44,625,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700% 125,000                           44,750,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700% 130,000                           44,880,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600% 315,000                           45,195,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500% 385,000                           45,580,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500% 310,000                           45,890,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 315,000                           46,205,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 305,000                           46,510,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450% 355,000                           46,865,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350% 125,000                           46,990,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300% 375,000                           47,365,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 310,000                           47,675,000              
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Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 285,000                           47,960,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300% 120,000                           48,080,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250% 355,000                           48,435,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250% 305,000                           48,740,000              

HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 24,725,000                      73,465,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125% 300,000                           73,765,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 105,000                           73,870,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100% 280,000                           74,150,000              

HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 24,070,000                      98,220,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900% 250,000                           98,470,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 75,000                             98,545,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600% 405,000                           98,950,000              

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 9,511,848                        108,461,848            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250% 380,000                           108,841,848            

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600% 21,810,000                      130,651,848            

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 130,651,848                      


